You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NVB25P06T4G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NVB25P06T4G Details PDF
NVB25P06T4G
Manufacturer Part Number: NVB25P06T4G
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Part of Description: MOSFET P-CH 60V 27.5A D2PAK
Datasheets: NVB25P06T4G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5020 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NVB25P06T4G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description MOSFET P-CH 60V 27.5A D2PAK
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - FETs,
MOSFETs - SinglePart Status 5020 pcs Stock
Series -
Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB
Supplier Device Package D2PAK
Power Dissipation (Max) 120W (Tj)
FET Type P-Channel
FET Feature -
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 60V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 27.5A (Ta)
Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 82 mOhm @ 25A, 10V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 4V @ 250µA
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs 50nC @ 10V
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 1680pF @ 25V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NVB60N06T4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 60V D2PAK
NVB6410ANT4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 100V 76A
D2PAK
NVB5405NT4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 40V 16.5A
D2PAK
NVB5860NT4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 60V 169A
D2PAK
NVB5860NL
VB
NVB5860NL VB
NVB5860N
VB
NVB5860N VB
NVB5426NT4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 60V 120A
D2PAK
NVB6411ANT4G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
MOSFET N-CH 100V 75A
D2PAK
08055A100FAT2A 1210CC103KAT9A ADG511BRZ AK5371AVQ AK8451VN-L
AP4410GM AP7332-2833FM-7 AYPG1211C-TR BAV70E6372 BCM5462A2KFB
BQ24010RHLRG4 C2012JB1A685K060AC C3216X5R1E106M160AB CY7C1399L-15ZC DWM90X2-04N
FAR-G6EE-1G8425-Y2PQ G5V-1-24V IRKJ26/12 K1500E70 KA78M06RTF
LT1976EFE#TRPBF MAX166ACWP MCH3420-TL-E MCP1824ST-5002E/DB MK712SLFTR
MM74HC157M NC7SZ175P6X_NL NE52318-T1 NVB5426NT4G NVB5860N
NVB5860NL NVB5860NT4G NVB60N06T4G NVB6410ANT4G NVB6411ANT4G
NVB6412ANT4G NVB6413ANT4G NVBF170LT1G PC80Q03N PS9687L2
RT9503AGQW S29AL032D90TFI040H SA75CA-E3/73 SSM6J206FE STD60N55
TB9061FNG TDA2611AQ TMCTXB1C475MTRF TMS320C6657CZH VS-6CWQ06FNHM3